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 13 14585 BANCROFT  8District A 3  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 14586 BELLEVILLE  12District A 3  6  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 7 14587 BEWDLEY & DISTRICT L C  10District A 3  3  3  17 2  0  0 2  1  0  2

 17 14588 BOWMANVILLE  8District A 3  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 14589 BRIGHTON  6District A 3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 14591 CAMPBELLFORD  4District A 3  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 14593 COBOURG  18District A 3  5  5  50 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 14596 FRANKFORD  9District A 3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 14598 HAVELOCK  13District A 3  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 14599 KEENE  11District A 3  3  3  39 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 14600 KINGSTON  5District A 3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14601 PITTSBURGH TOWNSHIP L C  4District A 3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 14602 KINGSTON LAKESHORE WEST  19District A 3  3  5  28 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 15 14603 LAKEFIELD & DISTRICT  4District A 3  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 32 14604 LAND O' LAKES L C  35District A 3  18  18  67 0  0  0 12  6  0  0

 27 14609 MILLBROOK AND DISTRICT  11District A 3  5  6  38 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 4 14610 NAPANEE  7District A 3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 14611 NEWCASTLE  13District A 3  2  2  36 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 48 14612 NORWOOD  5District A 3  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 14616 PETERBOROUGH  26District A 3  2  2  50 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 14618 PORT HOPE  9District A 3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 14620 SHARBOT LAKE & DIST  10District A 3  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 17 14621 STORRINGTON L C  13District A 3  8  8  30 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 20 14622 TRENTON  27District A 3  4  4  47 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 26 14623 VERONA  12District A 3  4  4  38 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 14624 WARSAW & DISTRICT L C  0District A 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 29275 PRINCE EDWARD COUNTY  14District A 3  5  6  23 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 15 29368 APSLEY & DISTRICT L C  15District A 3  8  8  30 0  0  0 3  5  0  0
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 10 29369 Chemung Lake, Bridgenorth, Ennismore District  6District A 3  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 18 29370 ODESSA & DISTRICT L C  3District A 3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 31026 AMHERSTVIEW  13District A 3  3  3  24 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 32903 PETERBOROUGH EAST PETERBOROUGH  16District A 3  5  6  36 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 8 38599 BATH & DIST L C  6District A 3  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 38600 STIRLING & DISTRICT L C  17District A 3  6  6  33 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 42285 TAMWORTH & DIST  12District A 3  1  1  23 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 51304 TWEED  3District A 3  3  3  8 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 57355 FOXBORO MELROSE  3District A 3  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 59315 MARMORA CROWE VALLEY  33District A 3  9  9  50 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 0 60282 DENBIGH - GRIFFITH L C  11District A 3  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82494 KENDAL  12District A 3  8  9  21 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 12 82763 SYDENHAM AND DISTRICT  11District A 3  4  4  23 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 2 88972 LAKEFIELD VILLAGE  26District A 3  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 101184 NEWBURGH CAMDEN  11District A 3  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 110245 COLBORNE & DISTRICT  10District A 3  4  6  16 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 111031 BATAWA  9District A 3  4  5  20 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 12 116823 MADOC  7District A 3  2  2  19 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 0 144895 Napanee Lioness  16District A 3  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 145705 Buckhorn District  20District A 3  6  8  41 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 677  1,250 573
 48

 154  165  2  0  0124 41  0  2
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